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SUMMARY OE V A L U E OF ARTICLES IMPORTED, kc—Continued. 

AETICLES. 

Dutiable Goods—Continued. 

Lead and manufactures of 
Leather " " 
Marble " " " 
Metal, composition and other, n.e.s . . . 
Musical instruments 
Oils, coal and kerosene, and products of... 
Oils, all other 
Oilcloth 
Packages 
Paints and colours. 
Paper and manufactures of 
Pickles, sauces and capers of all kinds 
Printing presses 
Provisions, viz. :—Butter, cheese, lard and 

meats . . . 
Salt {see also Free Goods) 
Seeds and roots {see also Free Goods) 
Ships and vessels, and repairs on 
Silk and manufactures of . 
Soap of all kinds 
Spices of all kinds 
Spirits and wines 
Stone and manufactures of 
Sugar {see also Free Goods) 

Molasses . 
Sugar candy and confectionery 

Tea {see also Free Goods) 
Tin and manufactures of 
Tobacco and manufactures of 
Turpentine, spirits of , 
Varnish 
Vegetables 
Watches and parts of 
Wood and manufactures of 
Wool " " 
All other dutiable articles . . . . . . . 

Total, dutiable goods 

Free Goods. 

Animals for improvement of stock 
Broom corn . . . . 
Coal, anthracite 
Coffee, green . . . . 
Coin and bullion 
Cotton wool and waste 
Drugs, dyes, chemicals and medicines. 
Eggs 

VALUE OP IMPORTS ENTERED FOR 
CONSUMPTION. 

1891. 

325,455 
948,831 
107,661 
351,809 
422,225 
550,925 

1,009,486 
226,026 
386,234 
551,287 

1,142,313 
67,514 

113,742 

1,305,469 
59,311 

385,880 
79,604 

2,669,930 
150,579 
214,402 

1,521,787 
285,280 

5,005,397 
972,200 
135,515 
161,123 
46,423 
324,757 
201,929 
68,464 

229,794 
506,913 

1,194,429 
9,962,744 
4,737,894 

74,530,036 

447,764 
109,042 

5,224,452 
63(7,082 

1,811,170 
3,877,251 
1,482,571 

96,916 

1892. 

317,142 
1,091,213 
106,168 
373,819 
412,894 
494.004 
863,754 
216,129 
399,306 
566,138 

1,216,486 
111,148 
140,773 

1,006,257 
65,963 

477,754 
25,030 

2,456,109 
166,937 
480,137 

1,483,955 
169,837 
551,851 
814,421 
94,942 
82,599 
37,738 

270,661 
201,874 
77,436 
239,099 
397,543 

1,142,102 
10,341,309 
5.171,796 

69,160,737 

356,187 
115,479 

5,640,346 
601,655 

1,818,530 
3,673,933 
1,577,010 

28,231 

1893. 

S 

288,636 
1,233,004 

96,177 
353,225 
375,421 
472,406 
824,822 
233,395 
402,270 
594,874 

1,187,236 
109,580 
143,024 

734,481 
79,838 
433,402 

' 40,568 
2,763,536 
176,959 
191,739 

1,510,792 
135,320 
46,091 
802,748 
86,612 
88,611 
32,817 
290,805 
164,855 
72,805 
220,631 
402,805 

1,087,128 
10,946,244 
5,324,537 

69,873,571 

306,278 
144,978 

6,355,285 
594,888 

6,534,200 
3,535,114 
1,797,344 
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