## TRADE AND COMMERCE.

ARTICLES.	VALUE OF IMPORTS ENTERED FOR CONSUMPTION.		
	1891.	1892.	, 1893.
Dutiable Goods-Continued.	\$	\$	8
Lead and manufactures of Leather """" Marble """ Metal, composition and other, n.e.s Musical instruments. Oils, coal and kerosene, and products of Oils, coal and kerosene, and products of Oils, all other. Oil cloth. Packages Paints and colours. Paper and manufactures of. Pickles, sauces and capers of all kinds. Printing presses. Provisions, viz.:—Butter, cheese, lard and meats Salt (see also Free Goods). Seeds and roots (see also Free Goods). Ships and vessels, and repairs on. Silk and manufactures of . Soap of all kinds Spirits and wines Stone and manufactures of. Sugar (see also Free Goods). Molasses Sugar candy and confectionery. Tea (see also Free Goods). Tin and manufactures of . Tobacco and manufactures of . Turpentine, spirits of	$\begin{array}{c} 325,455\\ 948,831\\ 107,661\\ 351,809\\ 422,225\\ 550,925\\ 1,009,486\\ 226,026\\ 386,234\\ 551,287\\ 1,142,313\\ 67,514\\ 113,742\\ 1,305,469\\ 59,311\\ 385,880\\ 79,604\\ 2,669,930\\ 150,579\\ 214,402\\ 1,521,787\\ 285,280\\ 5,005,397\\ 972,200\\ 135,515\\ 161,123\\ 46,423\\ 324,757\\ 201,929\\ \end{array}$	317,142 1,091,213 106,168 373,819 412,894 494.004 863,754 216,129 399,306 566,138 1,216,486 111,148 140,773 1,006,257 65,963 477,754 25,030 2,456,109 166,937 480,137 1,483,955 169,837 551,851 814,421 94,942 82,599 37,738 270,661 201,874	$\begin{array}{c} 288,636\\ 1,233,004\\ 96,177\\ 353,225\\ 375,421\\ 472,406\\ 824,822\\ 233,395\\ 402,270\\ 594,874\\ 1,187,236\\ 109,580\\ 143,024\\ 734,481\\ 79,838\\ 433,402\\ 40,568\\ 2,763,536\\ 176,959\\ 191,739\\ 1,510,792\\ 135,320\\ 46,091\\ 802,748\\ 86,612\\ 88,611\\ 32,817\\ 290,805\\ 164,855\\ \end{array}$
Varnish Vegetables Watches and parts of Wood and manufactures of Wool "" " All other dutiable articles	$\begin{array}{r} 68,464\\ 229,794\\ 506,913\\ 1,194,429\\ 9,962,744\\ 4,737,894\end{array}$	77,436 239,093 397,543 1,142,102 10,341,309 5.171,796	$\begin{array}{r} 72,805\\ 220,631\\ 402,805\\ 1,087,128\\ 10,946,244\\ 5,324,537\end{array}$
Total, dutiable goods	74,536,036	69,160,737	69,873,571
Free Goods.			
Animals for improvement of stock Broom corn Coal, anthracite Coffee, green Coin and bullion Cotton wool and waste Drugs, dyes, chemicals and medicines Eggs	$\begin{array}{r} 447,764\\ 109,042\\ 5,224,452\\ 630,082\\ 1,811,170\\ 3,877,251\\ 1,482,571\\ 96,916\end{array}$	$\begin{array}{r} 356,187\\ 115,479\\ 5,640,346\\ 601,655\\ 1,818,530\\ 3,673,933\\ 1,577,010\\ 28,231 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{r} 306,278\\ 144,978\\ 6,355,285\\ 594,888\\ 6,534,200\\ 3,535,114\\ 1,797,344\\ 611\end{array}$

## SUMMARY OF VALUE OF ARTICLES IMPORTED, &c.-Continued.